
#  Player Name Player Email Phone DOB G GPA   High School Twitter / Instagram B/T Position

1 Sebastian Ruiz sebastian.a.ruiz2008@gmail.com 707-320-7165 11/3/08 27 3.0 Justin Siena N/A R/R SS, RHP

3 Jasper Stewart jstewbaseball@gmail.com 510-910-2881 10/14/08 27 3.14 Acalanes  StewJasper/ Jasper_Stew R/R C, 1st

4 Jackson Veach jacksoncarterveach@gmail.com 346-337-5906 2/7/08 26 3.6 Bella Vista jacksonveach26 / Jackson.v26 L/L LHP

5 Timothy Fleshman  mlbshowballer@icloud.com 707-231-9954 11/7/08 27 3.5 Vacaville  timmy_fleshman5/TimmyFleshman5 R/R C, 2nd

6 Evan Askew askewevan6@gmail.com 510-224-7049 9/19/08 27 3.67 Vacaville  N/A L/L LHP, 1st 

7 Keyani Rostocil Keyanirostocil@gmail.com 707-400-4249 10/7/08 27 4.3 Heritage Peak keyanirostocil2027 S/R OF

8 Kekoa Grinton Kekoagrinton@gmail.com 707-724-9307 7/17/08 26 3.3 Vanden KekoaG8 / ke_koa8 R/R CF, 2nd

11 Gabriel Jones gabriel1011jones 916-738-5916 10/11/08 27 3.0 C.K McClatchy baseball_11gabe R/R SS, 3rd

13 Parker Dahl pjd0831@icloud.com 707-968-1958 8/31/08 27 3.5 Vintage  parker_dahl R/R CF, RHP

17 Zac Black  blackzac46@gmail.com 916-794-6323 7/17/07 26 3.0 Pleasent grove  zacblack_28 L/R  C, 1st

19 Quincy Radney qrad916@yahoo.com 916-798-1655 10/19/07 26 3.0 Elk Grove Quincy_Radney / quincy_radney L/R OF 

20 Francisco Robinson Francisco.robinson1@icloud.com 707-815-4148 9/14/08 26 4.33 Napa FrancisoRob2026 / FrancisoRob2026 L/L LHP, 1st

22 Kaiden Jacques kaijacques3@gmail.com 916-262-4171 5/28/08 26 3.8 Inderkum  kaidenjacques2026 L/R SS, 2nd

23 Takoda Jones tmcjones2009@gmail.com 707-342-2058 8/20/09 27 3.6 Elk Grove _takoda.jones R/R OF, MIF

24 Mason Runow MasonRunow@gmail.com 707-365-2814 5/30/08 26 4.26 Heritage Peak masonrunow / masonrunow L/R 1st, RF

28 Landon Ivanich Ivanichlandon@gmail.com 708-301-3947 10/1/08 26 3.3 Vacaville Landon_08 / Landoni_28 R/R C, 3rd

32 Ramiro Montes Miromontes.08@gmail.com 916-280-6959 7/29/08 26 3.2 Pleasant Grove  RamiroM2026 / M_montes8 R/R SS, 2nd

35 Matteo Bivian m8ivian@gmail.com 707-771-4655 6/16/08 26 3.3 Benicia BivianMatteo / teo_25_bivian R/R 3rd, RHP

50 Beckett Miyamoto miyamotobeckett@gmail.com 707-771-1926 9/8/08 26 4.3 Benicia BeckettMoto R/R C, OF

99 Xiano Ortega xianoortega@icloud.com 707-999-6916 2/4/08 26 3.7 Justin Siena N/A / ortega.xiano_ L/L 1st, LHP
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